504644596 11/15/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4691316

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MATT DANCSECS	11/08/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PREMIUM SHAPES USA LLC	
Street Address:	6315 BANDINI BOULEVARD	
City:	COMMERCE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90040	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29600568

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)395-0246

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3104284776

Email: steven@stevenshapirolaw.com

Correspondent Name: STEVEN SHAPIRO

Address Line 1: 1223 WILSHIRE BLVD. #461

Address Line 4: SANTA MONICA, CALIFORNIA 90403

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SKS0206	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN E. SHAPIRO	
SIGNATURE:	/Steven E. Shapiro/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/15/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=206assign#page1.tif

PATENT 504644596 REEL: 044139 FRAME: 0038

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the undersigned, Matt Dancsecs does hereby assign to Premium Shapes USA LLC, a Delaware limited liability company located at 6315 Bandini Blvd., Commerce, CA 90040, the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all inventions and improvements that are disclosed in the application for United States Patent filed on 4-13-2017 with Serial No. 29/600,568 and entitled VIEWER, and to said application and all continuation applications thereof.

Date: November 8, 2017

Matt Danesecs

PATENT REEL: 044139 FRAME: 0039

RECORDED: 11/15/2017